NAYLOR
Born:

Died:
Buried:

Father:
Mother:

Married:
McLEAN
Born:
Died:

Buried:

Father:
Mother:

Children:

Naylor
Born:
Died:
Buried:

Naylor
Born:
Died:
Buried:

Property:

Does not appear ony property lists

Notes:

Albert Thomas

c 1882
9 Oct 1953 (71)

Wellington, NZ

Karori cemetery, Wellington, NZ

George Frederick
Annie Snow

27 Oct 1909
Annie Sarah

10 Jul 1880
19 Aug 1941 (61)

Karori cemetery, Wellington, NZ

Hugh
Annie Mackay

Keith Alfred
2 Oct 1910
4 May 1987 (77)

Alfred Thomas
14 Jun 1920

1852 - 1920 Napier
1854 -

Waipawa, NZ

Waipawa, NZ

Wellington, NZ

1836 - 1919 Waipawa
1843 - 1934 Waipawa

Wellington, NZ

Christchurch, NZ

Advertised the opening of a mercer store, next to Levin Hotel,
currently occupied by F J Glackin, Dec 1912

All stock sold to W M Clark, Mar 1915
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Electoral Rolls:

1908
1911
1914
1919
1922
1925
1928
1931
1935
1938
1941
1943
1946
1949

1935
1958
1941
1943

NP0O00O4

Albert
Nelson
Rangataua
Oxford St
Wellington
Wellington
Wellington
Wellington
Wellington
Wellington
Wellington
Wellington
Wellington
Wellington
Wellington

Keith

Wellington
Wellington
Wellington
Wellington

Commercial Traveller
Draper

Mercer

Clerk

Commercial Traveller
Commercial Traveller
Commercial Traveller
Commercial Traveller
Commercial Traveller
Commercial Traveller
Commercial Traveller
Commercial Traveller
Commercial Traveller
Commercial Traveller

Warehouseman
Warehouseman
Warehouseman
Warehouseman

Annie

Rangataua
Levin

Wellington
Wellington
Wellington
Wellington
Wellington
Wellington
Wellington
Wellington

Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married



