NAYLOR Albert Thomas

Born: c 1882

Died: 9 Oct 1953 (71) Wellington, NZ

Buried: Karori cemetery, Wellington, NZ

Father: George Frederick 1852 – 1920 Napier

Mother: Annie Snow 1854 –

Married: 27 Oct 1909 Waipawa, NZ

McLEAN Annie Sarah

Born: 10 Jul 1880 Waipawa, NZ Died: 19 Aug 1941 (61) Wellington, NZ

Buried: Karori cemetery, Wellington, NZ

Father: Hugh 1836 – 1919 Waipawa Mother: Annie Mackay 1843 – 1934 Waipawa

Children:

Naylor Keith Alfred

Born: 2 Oct 1910 Wellington, NZ

Died: 4 May 1987 (77)

Buried:

Naylor Alfred Thomas

Born: 14 Jun 1920 Christchurch, NZ

Died: Buried:

Property:

Does not appear ony property lists

Notes:

Advertised the opening of a mercer store, next to Levin Hotel, currently occupied by F J Glackin, Dec 1912

All stock sold to W M Clark, Mar 1915

NP0004 1

Electoral Rolls:

	Albert		Annie	
1908	Nelson	Commercial Traveller		
1911	Rangataua	Draper	Rangataua	Married
1914	Oxford St	Mercer	Levin	Married
1919	Wellington	Clerk	Wellington	Married
1922	Wellington	Commercial Traveller	Wellington	Married
1925	Wellington	Commercial Traveller	Wellington	Married
1928	Wellington	Commercial Traveller	Wellington	Married
1931	Wellington	Commercial Traveller	Wellington	Married
1935	Wellington	Commercial Traveller	Wellington	Married
1938	Wellington	Commercial Traveller	Wellington	Married
1941	Wellington	Commercial Traveller	Wellington	Married
1943	Wellington	Commercial Traveller		
1946	Wellington	Commercial Traveller		
1949	Wellington	Commercial Traveller		
	Keith			
1935	Wellington	Warehouseman		
1958	Wellington	Warehouseman		
1941	Wellington	Warehouseman		
1943	Wellington	Warehouseman		

NP0004 2